Pull of x for PV

Ratio

Pull ot y for PV

Ratio

Pull of z for PV

Ratio

1.8

1.6

1.4

1.2

=

0

60

Number of tracks

80 100120140160 180200

Pull of x

Ratio

1.8

1.6

1.4

?»»DHHHEH

999720 40 60 80 100120140160180200

Number of tracks

Pull of X for merged vertices

Ratio

16

LA

12k

7

40 60 80 100120140160180200

Number of tracks

—=— DQM_CKF_TTbase
—« DQM_CKF_TTtest125xNEW

20

60

Number of tracks

80 100120140160 180200

Number of tracks

80 100120140160 180200

Pull of y

Ratio

Pull of z

Ratio

1.8

14

1.2

0.8

0.6

1.6F

N
Tl

PRV

80 100120140160 180200
Number of tracks

1.8

1.6f

1.2

1.4F

[y
T T

80 100120140160 180200
Number of tracks

Pull of y tor merged vertices

Ratio

Pull of z for merged vertices

Ratio

1.8

1.6

1.4

1.2

0.8

0.6

FRVE)

095520 40 60 80 100120140160180200

Number of tracks

0959720 40 60 80 100120140160180200

Number of tracks



	Contents
	Page 1


